
#5 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TAYLOR, Tyrah Chicago (C. Hope 12.72  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 JONES, Aniyha Chicago (Providen 13.60  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 NARTEY, Priscilla Elmhurst (Timothy 13.71  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 WILLIAMS, Makayla Melrose Park (Wal 13.84  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 ALLEN, Caitlyn Chicago (Christ th 14.01  (NW) 4(5) 2

6 HANUS, Thirza Chicago (DePaul 14.19  (NW) 3(1) 1

7 MAGANA, Kaileen Chicago (C. Hope 14.26  (NW) 3(2)

8 WILLIAMS, Mia Chicago (Providen 14.48  (NW) 4(6)

9 KUBERT, Abigail Chicago (Latin) 14.52  (NW) 3(3)

10 STEPHENS, Ciara Elmhurst (IC Cath 14.56  (NW) 4(7)

11 UTEG, Leah Melrose Park (Wal 14.72  (NW) 4(8)

12 NELSON, Ariana Chicago (Holy Trin 15.09  (NW) 2(1)

13 SILVIA, Gabi Elmhurst (Timothy 15.12  (NW) 3(4)

14 ZACHARY, Londen Chicago (Christ th 15.15  (NW) 3(5)

15 TATE, Tristen Chicago (F.W. Par 15.20  (NW) 2(2)

16 LOPEZ, Amelia Chicago (DePaul 15.49  (NW) 3(6)

17 HICKS, Deyonshay Chicago (Holy Trin 15.53  (NW) 2(3)

18 FUTIA, Mikaela Chicago (Noble/R 15.54  (NW) 1(1)

19 GREEN, Lilianna Winnetka (North S 15.62  (NW) 3(7)

20 LALUYA, Faith Elmhurst (IC Cath 15.68  (NW) 2(4)

21 BANKS, Ciara Westchester (St. J 15.98  (NW) 2(5)

22 ROSZAK, Anna Winnetka (North S 16.08  (NW) 3(8)

23 TOY, Kivonna Chicago (Noble/R 16.10  (NW) 1(2)

24 NORIEGA, Jazmin Westchester (St. J 18.13  (NW) 2(6)

25 GOOCH, Neomi River Grove (Guer 19.24  (NW) 1(3)

COLLINS, Ada Chicago (F.W. Par DNS  (NW) 2

QUEEN, Deliah Chicago (Latin) DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 FUTIA, Mikaela Chicago (Noble/R 15.54

2 TOY, Kivonna Chicago (Noble/R 16.10

3 GOOCH, Neomi River Grove (Guer 19.24

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 NELSON, Ariana Chicago (Holy Trin 15.09

2 TATE, Tristen Chicago (F.W. Par 15.20

3 HICKS, Deyonshay Chicago (Holy Trin 15.53

4 LALUYA, Faith Elmhurst (IC Cath 15.68

5 BANKS, Ciara Westchester (St. J 15.98

6 NORIEGA, Jazmin Westchester (St. J 18.13

COLLINS, Ada Chicago (F.W. Par DNS

QUEEN, Deliah Chicago (Latin) DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HANUS, Thirza Chicago (DePaul 14.19

2 MAGANA, Kaileen Chicago (C. Hope 14.26

#5 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 KUBERT, Abigail Chicago (Latin) 14.52

4 SILVIA, Gabi Elmhurst (Timothy 15.12

5 ZACHARY, Londen Chicago (Christ th 15.15

6 LOPEZ, Amelia Chicago (DePaul 15.49

7 GREEN, Lilianna Winnetka (North S 15.62

8 ROSZAK, Anna Winnetka (North S 16.08

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 TAYLOR, Tyrah Chicago (C. Hope 12.72

2 JONES, Aniyha Chicago (Providen 13.60

3 NARTEY, Priscilla Elmhurst (Timothy 13.71

4 WILLIAMS, Makayla Melrose Park (Wal 13.84

5 ALLEN, Caitlyn Chicago (Christ th 14.01

6 WILLIAMS, Mia Chicago (Providen 14.48

7 STEPHENS, Ciara Elmhurst (IC Cath 14.56

8 UTEG, Leah Melrose Park (Wal 14.72

#11 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TAYLOR, Tyrah Chicago (C. Hope 27.30  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 LINDSEY, Malissa Chicago (Providen 27.68  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 ALEX, Sureya Elmhurst (Timothy 28.21  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 HANUS, Thirza Chicago (DePaul 28.97  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 JOHNSON, Hannah Elmhurst (IC Cath 29.58  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 KIRKENDALL, Kayla Chicago (Noble/R 29.83  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 JIMENEZ, Leslie Westchester (St. J 29.86  (NW) 2(1)

8 RICHARDSON, Saniyah Chicago (C. Hope 30.49  (NW) 2(2)

9 GEORGE, Quincy Chicago (Latin) 30.59  (NW) 1(2)

10 TATE, Tristen Chicago (F.W. Par 30.96  (NW) 2(3)

11 SILVIA, Gabi Elmhurst (Timothy 31.42  (NW) 2(4)

12 NELSON, Ariana Chicago (Holy Trin 31.46  (NW) 2(5)

13 GARCIA, Kristin Westchester (St. J 31.59  (NW) 1(3)

14 LOPEZ, Amelia Chicago (DePaul 32.45  (NW) 2(6)

15 HICKS, Deyonshay Chicago (Holy Trin 32.69  (NW) 1(4)

16 TRUJILLO, Yahiry Melrose Park (Wal 32.96  (NW) 2(7)

17 ZACHARY, Londen Chicago (Christ th 34.26  (NW) 1(5)

18 DWYER, Katie River Grove (Guer 41.21  (NW) 1(6)

ROSZAK, Anna Winnetka (North S DNS  (NW) 1

WILLIAMS, Samyla Chicago (Christ th DNS  (NW) 1

HAGERTY, Caroline Winnetka (North S DNS  (NW) 2

KUBERT, Abigail Chicago (Latin) DNS  (NW) 3

JOHNSON, Alia Elmhurst (IC Cath DNS  (NW) 3

WILLIAMS, Makayla Melrose Park (Wal DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KIRKENDALL, Kayla Chicago (Noble/R 29.83
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#11 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 GEORGE, Quincy Chicago (Latin) 30.59

3 GARCIA, Kristin Westchester (St. J 31.59

4 HICKS, Deyonshay Chicago (Holy Trin 32.69

5 ZACHARY, Londen Chicago (Christ th 34.26

6 DWYER, Katie River Grove (Guer 41.21

ROSZAK, Anna Winnetka (North S DNS

WILLIAMS, Samyla Chicago (Christ th DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JIMENEZ, Leslie Westchester (St. J 29.86

2 RICHARDSON, Saniyah Chicago (C. Hope 30.49

3 TATE, Tristen Chicago (F.W. Par 30.96

4 SILVIA, Gabi Elmhurst (Timothy 31.42

5 NELSON, Ariana Chicago (Holy Trin 31.46

6 LOPEZ, Amelia Chicago (DePaul 32.45

7 TRUJILLO, Yahiry Melrose Park (Wal 32.96

HAGERTY, Caroline Winnetka (North S DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 TAYLOR, Tyrah Chicago (C. Hope 27.30

2 LINDSEY, Malissa Chicago (Providen 27.68

3 ALEX, Sureya Elmhurst (Timothy 28.21

4 HANUS, Thirza Chicago (DePaul 28.97

5 JOHNSON, Hannah Elmhurst (IC Cath 29.58

KUBERT, Abigail Chicago (Latin) DNS

JOHNSON, Alia Elmhurst (IC Cath DNS

WILLIAMS, Makayla Melrose Park (Wal DNS

#8 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TURNER, Moshay Chicago (Holy Trin 1:02.52 3(1) 10

2 JOHNSON, Alia Elmhurst (IC Cath 1:04.32 3(2) 8

3 FELLOWS, McKenna Chicago (Latin) 1:04.65 3(3) 6

4 CHAIDEZ, Frankie Elmhurst (IC Cath 1:07.32 3(4) 4

5 ALLEN, Caitlyn Chicago (Christ th 1:09.95 3(5) 2

6 TATE, Tristen Chicago (F.W. Par 1:11.37 2(1) 1

7 CASTRO, Michelle Melrose Park (Wal 1:11.55 2(2)

8 BERDON, Lindzy Chicago (DePaul 1:14.13 2(3)

9 HARVEY, Chatera Chicago (Christ th 1:14.58 2(4)

10 VERDUZCO, Carla Melrose Park (Wal 1:15.91 2(5)

11 PHILLIPS, Aniyah Chicago (C. Hope 1:16.23 1(1)

12 CARR, Kheler Chicago (C. Hope 1:19.80 1(2)

13 FEAR, Paris Winnetka (North S 1:21.19 2(6)

14 HARDY, Tristan Chicago (Noble/R 1:21.76 1(3)

15 JOHNSON, Zarielle Chicago (Noble/R 1:25.17 1(4)

16 DWYER, Katie River Grove (Guer 1:38.73 1(5)

KANZIA, Gianna River Grove (Guer DNS 1

MCCABE, Meredith Winnetka (North S DNS 2

JAIN, Simran Chicago (F.W. Par DNS 2

#8 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

HOVING, Paige Elmhurst (Timothy DNS 3

KMETY, Morgan Chicago (Latin) DNS 3

SCHUURMANN, Cailey Elmhurst (Timothy DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 PHILLIPS, Aniyah Chicago (C. Hope 1:16.23

2 CARR, Kheler Chicago (C. Hope 1:19.80

3 HARDY, Tristan Chicago (Noble/R 1:21.76

4 JOHNSON, Zarielle Chicago (Noble/R 1:25.17

5 DWYER, Katie River Grove (Guer 1:38.73

KANZIA, Gianna River Grove (Guer DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 TATE, Tristen Chicago (F.W. Par 1:11.37

2 CASTRO, Michelle Melrose Park (Wal 1:11.55

3 BERDON, Lindzy Chicago (DePaul 1:14.13

4 HARVEY, Chatera Chicago (Christ th 1:14.58

5 VERDUZCO, Carla Melrose Park (Wal 1:15.91

6 FEAR, Paris Winnetka (North S 1:21.19

MCCABE, Meredith Winnetka (North S DNS

JAIN, Simran Chicago (F.W. Par DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 TURNER, Moshay Chicago (Holy Trin 1:02.52

2 JOHNSON, Alia Elmhurst (IC Cath 1:04.32

3 FELLOWS, McKenna Chicago (Latin) 1:04.65

4 CHAIDEZ, Frankie Elmhurst (IC Cath 1:07.32

5 ALLEN, Caitlyn Chicago (Christ th 1:09.95

HOVING, Paige Elmhurst (Timothy DNS

KMETY, Morgan Chicago (Latin) DNS

SCHUURMANN, Cailey Elmhurst (Timothy DNS

#6 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MIHAS, Marianne Chicago (Latin) 2:17.40 10

2 CALCAGNO, Kennedy Elmhurst (IC Cath 2:23.33 8

3 TERPSTRA, Elise Elmhurst (Timothy 2:27.19 6

4 EVAN-COOK, Isabella Chicago (F.W. Par 2:35.12 4

5 HARDIMAN, Claire Chicago (Latin) 2:39.97 2

6 VEGA, Emma Elmhurst (Timothy 2:44.31 1

7 HUMPHREY, Jordan Winnetka (North S 2:48.73

8 HARVEY, Chatera Chicago (Christ th 3:02.21

9 JOHNSON, Selena Chicago (DePaul 3:11.39

STEVENSTON, Gabriella Chicago (DePaul DNS

CHAIDEZ, Frankie Elmhurst (IC Cath DNS

ROBLES, Ashley Chicago (C. Hope DNS

BROWN, Sofia Chicago (F.W. Par DNS
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#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PAREKH, Ava Chicago (Latin) 5:04.81 10

2 MIHAS, Marianne Chicago (Latin) 5:24.73 8

3 MANCHESTER, Carly Elmhurst (IC Cath 5:26.89 6

4 CALCAGNO, Kennedy Elmhurst (IC Cath 5:28.07 4

5 CLARK, Hope Elmhurst (Timothy 5:47.73 2

6 DE LA CRUZ, Casey Chicago (DePaul 6:19.49 1

7 PARSA, Julia Chicago (F.W. Par 6:20.58

8 GRACE, Lindemulder Elmhurst (Timothy 6:27.53

9 STEVENSTON, Gabriella Chicago (DePaul 6:31.43

ROBLES, Ashley Chicago (C. Hope DNS

HUMPHREY, Jordan Winnetka (North S DNS

BROWN, Sofia Chicago (F.W. Par DNS

#3 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PAREKH, Ava Chicago (Latin) 10:27.35 10

2 MANCHESTER, Carly Elmhurst (IC Cath 11:25.93 8

3 CLARK, Hope Elmhurst (Timothy 11:44.43 6

4 SHADLE, Audrey Chicago (F.W. Par 11:56.62 4

5 DE LA CRUZ, Casey Chicago (DePaul 13:31.88 2

6 HUMPHREY, Jordan Winnetka (North S 13:38.11 1

7 WILLIAMS, Margo Chicago (Latin) 14:41.18

HOVING, Paige Elmhurst (Timothy DNS

#4 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SLAVIN, Olivia Elmhurst (IC Cath 18.83 10

2 TROXEL, Maggie Elmhurst (Timothy 19.61 8

3 O'TOOLE, Charlotte Chicago (Latin) 19.82 6

4 ALLEN, Caitlyn Chicago (Christ th 20.52 4

5 PELINI, Emma Elmhurst (Timothy 20.53 2

6 NAPPO, Sopphia Chicago (Latin) 20.87 1

7 VALLIATH, Maya Winnetka (North S 21.83

#9 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 O'TOOLE, Charlotte Chicago (Latin) 56.06 10

2 SLAVIN, Olivia Elmhurst (IC Cath 58.22 8

3 VALLIATH, Maya Winnetka (North S 59.76 6

4 GARRISON, Grace Chicago (DePaul 1:01.15 4

5 PELINI, Emma Elmhurst (Timothy 1:01.67 2

6 ALLEN, Caitlyn Chicago (Christ th 1:06.08 1

CHARFOOS, Isabella Chicago (F.W. Par DNS

BERDON, Lindzy Chicago (DePaul DNS

#2 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Elmhurst (IC Catholic) (A) 51.71 2(1) 10

2 Elmhurst (Timothy Christi (A) 52.24 2(2) 8

3 Chicago (C. Hope Academy) (A) 52.54 2(3) 6

4 Chicago (Providence St. M (A) 53.77 2(4) 4

5 Melrose Park (Walther Chr (A) 56.05 2(5) 2

6 Winnetka (North Shore Cou (A) 57.63 2(6) 1

7 Westchester (St. Joseph) (A) 59.58 2(7)

8 Chicago (Noble/Rowe-Clark (A) 59.60 1(1)

9 Chicago (Latin) (A) 1:00.37 2(8)

Chicago (DePaul College P (A) DNS 1

Chicago (Christ the King) (A) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Chicago (Noble/Rowe-Clark (A) 59.60

Chicago (DePaul College P (A) DNS

Chicago (Christ the King) (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Elmhurst (IC Catholic) (A) 51.71

2 Elmhurst (Timothy Christi (A) 52.24

3 Chicago (C. Hope Academy) (A) 52.54

4 Chicago (Providence St. M (A) 53.77

5 Melrose Park (Walther Chr (A) 56.05

6 Winnetka (North Shore Cou (A) 57.63

7 Westchester (St. Joseph) (A) 59.58

8 Chicago (Latin) (A) 1:00.37

#7 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Chicago (C. Hope Academy) (A) 1:50.56 2(1) 10

2 Elmhurst (Timothy Christi (A) 1:51.07 2(2) 8

3 Elmhurst (IC Catholic) (A) 1:51.75 2(3) 6

4 Chicago (Providence St. M (A) 1:53.57 2(4) 4

5 Chicago (Latin) (A) 1:58.07 2(5) 2

6 Chicago (DePaul College P (A) 2:03.15 1(1) 1

7 Winnetka (North Shore Cou (A) 2:03.42 2(6)

8 Chicago (Noble/Rowe-Clark (A) 2:06.35 2(7)

9 Westchester (St. Joseph) (A) 2:07.89 1(2)

10 Chicago (Christ the King) (A) 2:14.77 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Chicago (DePaul College P (A) 2:03.15

2 Westchester (St. Joseph) (A) 2:07.89

3 Chicago (Christ the King) (A) 2:14.77

Section 2 of 2
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#7 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
1 Chicago (C. Hope Academy) (A) 1:50.56

2 Elmhurst (Timothy Christi (A) 1:51.07

3 Elmhurst (IC Catholic) (A) 1:51.75

4 Chicago (Providence St. M (A) 1:53.57

5 Chicago (Latin) (A) 1:58.07

6 Winnetka (North Shore Cou (A) 2:03.42

7 Chicago (Noble/Rowe-Clark (A) 2:06.35

#12 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Chicago (Latin) (A) 4:16.25 10

2 Elmhurst (IC Catholic) (A) 4:16.49 8

3 Elmhurst (Timothy Christi (A) 4:19.42 6

4 Chicago (F.W. Parker) (A) 4:30.29 4

5 Winnetka (North Shore Cou (A) 4:46.31 2

6 Chicago (DePaul College P (A) 5:11.58 1

7 Chicago (Christ the King) (A) 6:09.45

#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Chicago (Latin) (A) 9:57.60 10

2 Chicago (F.W. Parker) (A) 10:13.10 8

3 Elmhurst (IC Catholic) (A) 12:22.94 6

4 Chicago (DePaul College P (A) 12:47.37 4

#13 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MARSHALL, Campbell Elmhurst (Timothy 4' 8" 10

2 GOLTERMAN, Carter Chicago (Latin) 4' 6" 8

3 LALUYA, Faith Elmhurst (IC Cath 4' 4" 6

4J BETTMAN, Margo Chicago (Latin) 4' 4" 4

5J SMITH, Jaida Elmhurst (IC Cath 4' 2" 1.5

5J SCHUURMANN, Cailey Elmhurst (Timothy 4' 2" 1.5

7 GREEN, Lilianna Winnetka (North S 4' 0"

8 LOPEZ, Amelia Chicago (DePaul 3' 10"

FEAR, Paris Winnetka (North S NH

#14 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DAAB, Josie Chicago (Latin) 8' 0" 10

2 SACCETTI, Francesca Chicago (Latin) 7' 0" 8

#15 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JOHNSON, Alia Elmhurst (IC Cath 16' 5"  (NW) 10

2 SMITH, Jaida Elmhurst (IC Cath 16' 01 /2  (NW) 8

3 CLARK, Kennedi Elmhurst (Timothy 14' 113 /4  (NW) 6

4 HANUS, Thirza Chicago (DePaul 14' 11"  (NW) 4

#15 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5 HOUSTON, Kaniya Chicago (Providen 14' 81 /4  (NW) 2

6 MCCABE, Meredith Winnetka (North S 14' 71 /4  (NW) 1

7 COBERLY, Isabel Chicago (Latin) 14' 61 /4  (NW)

8 HAYES, Sabrina Chicago (Latin) 14' 33 /4  (NW)

9 UTEG, Leah Melrose Park (Wal 12' 9"  (NW)

10 MCGHEE, Peggy Chicago (Noble/R 12' 7"  (NW)

11 TERHAERDT, Julia Winnetka (North S 12' 6"  (NW)

12 GARRISON, Grace Chicago (DePaul 11' 11"  (NW)

13 FUTIA, Mikaela Chicago (Noble/R 11' 93 /4  (NW)

14 ZUNO, Izabella Westchester (St. J 10' 81 /2  (NW)

GORDON, Thalia Chicago (Christ th ND  (NW)

RODRIGUEZ, Yamilette Westchester (St. J ND  (NW)

CHARFOOS, Isabella Chicago (F.W. Par DNS  (NW)

COLLINS, Ada Chicago (F.W. Par DNS  (NW)

#16 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TERPSTRA, Elise Elmhurst (Timothy 33' 5"  (NW) 10

2 JOHNSON, Hannah Elmhurst (IC Cath 32' 8"  (NW) 8

3 HOUSTON, Kaniya Chicago (Providen 31' 93 /4  (NW) 6

4 COBERLY, Isabel Chicago (Latin) 30' 101 /4  (NW) 4

5 HAYES, Sabrina Chicago (Latin) 29' 101 /2  (NW) 2

6 MCCABE, Meredith Winnetka (North S 29' 1"  (NW) 1

7 ADEBIYI, Lola Winnetka (North S 25' 31 /2  (NW)

UTEG, Leah Melrose Park (Wal DNS  (NW)

#17 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 AUGUSTIN, Jadzia Chicago (DePaul 36' 101 /2 10

2 COHEN, Tori Chicago (Latin) 33' 7" 8

3 HOLDEN, Carly Elmhurst (IC Cath 32' 1" 6

4 JACKSON, Roneisha Chicago (C. Hope 28' 2" 4

5 TROXEL, Maggie Elmhurst (Timothy 27' 7" 2

6 SENNETT, Gabriela Chicago (F.W. Par 27' 2" 1

7 BARTLETT, Katie River Grove (Guer 26' 7"

8 GROSSKOPF, Louisa Melrose Park (Wal 26' 0"

9 RUMBOLT-LEMOND, Raven Winnetka (North S 23' 111 /2

10 ADEBIYI, Lola Winnetka (North S 21' 3"

11 ARGUELLO, Melanie Melrose Park (Wal 20' 5"

12 SCIARROTTA, Tia Chicago (Latin) 17' 31 /2

13 GOOCH, Neomi River Grove (Guer 14' 6"

BRADLEY, Grace Chicago (C. Hope DNS

TOY, Kivonna Chicago (Noble/R DNS

BAILEY, Jayla Chicago (Christ th DNS
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#18 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 AUGUSTIN, Jadzia Chicago (DePaul 98' 2" 10

2 COHEN, Tori Chicago (Latin) 88' 2" 8

3 TROXEL, Maggie Elmhurst (Timothy 84' 6" 6

4 JACKSON, Roneisha Chicago (C. Hope 82' 11" 4

5 HOLDEN, Carly Elmhurst (IC Cath 78' 0" 2

6 SENNETT, Gabriela Chicago (F.W. Par 70' 3" 1

7 VALLIATH, Maya Winnetka (North S 68' 0"

8 TERHAERDT, Julia Winnetka (North S 61' 11"

9 BARTLETT, Katie River Grove (Guer 60' 3"

10 GROSSKOPF, Louisa Melrose Park (Wal 57' 8"

11 VERDUZCO, Carla Melrose Park (Wal 49' 3"

12 SCIARROTTA, Tia Chicago (Latin) 40' 0"

BRADLEY, Grace Chicago (C. Hope DNS

BAILEY, Jayla Chicago (Christ th DNS

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Chicago (Latin) 2837 137

2 Elmhurst (IC Catholic) 523 129.5

3 Elmhurst (Timothy Christi 524 96.5

4 Chicago (C. Hope Academy) 2846 44

5 Chicago (DePaul College P 2806 42

6 Chicago (Providence St. M 2823 32

7 Chicago (F.W. Parker) 2804 23

8 Winnetka (North Shore Cou 2335 12

9 Chicago (Holy Trinity) 2808 10

10 Chicago (Christ the King) 2847 9

11 Melrose Park (Walther Chr 1324 6

12 Chicago (Noble/Rowe-Clark 2901 1
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